
à la carte menu



Soup
Cream of Pumpkin with Roasted 
Almonds (V)
With cheese croutons and brown butter

Traditional Arabic Lentil Soup (V)
Served with Arabic bread and lemon

Seafood Soup Infused with Lemongrass 
(SF)(S)
Mixed seafood with lime, red chili, and tomato

Salad
Traders Caesar Salad
Classic Caesar dressing (contains anchovies)
With chicken
With shrimps or smoked salmon (SF)

Greek Salad (V)
Cucumber, tomatoes, olives, mixed peppers,
marinated Feta cheese, and house dressing

Our Kale Salad
Fresh kale, pomegranate seeds, papaya, 
sunflower seeds, avocado, tomatoes, parmesan 
shave, and molasses sauce

Grilled Halloumi Salad (V)(N)
Grilled peppers, mesclun leaves, sunflower 
seeds, 
and balsamic cream

Local Burrata (V)
Black olive tapenade, cherry tomato salsa,
rocket leaves, balsamic, and extra virgin olive oil

Appetizer
Cold Mezzeh (V)
Hummus, mutabal, and tabbouleh served with 
Arabic bread

Hot Mezzeh (N)
Kibbeh, spinach fatayer, and cheese fatayer

Prawn and Pomelo Salad (SF)
Pomelo, prawn, coriander, mint leaves, and 
iceberg lettuce

42

42

68

53
62

48

54

54

72

48

48

58

Mussels and Chips Pot (perfect for sharing)
Your choice of sauce: saffron cream sauce, Thai 
green curry, black pepper, lemon, and spicy 
potato chips

Prawn and Calamari Tempura  (SF) 
Wasabi mayo and soy sauce

Pasta
Your Choice of Pasta
Spaghetti, penne, fettuccine, and linguine

Your choice of sauce:
Bolognese
Marinara Sauce
Tomato
Arrabiata (S)
Alfredo
Squid ink with calamari (SF)

Sandwich & Burger
Traders Wagyu Burger
250gm home-made beef patty with cheddar 
cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, and pickles in 
a sesame bun

Kent-Style Chicken Burger
Cajun spice breaded chicken, roasted pepper,
melted Cheddar, lettuce, tomato, onion, 
and pickles in a sesame bun

Traders Club Sandwich
Turkey bacon, chicken, mayonnaise, tomato, fried 
egg,
lettuce, and Cheddar cheese

Cajun Spiced Chicken Wrap
Spinach tortilla bread, tomato, garlic sauce, and 
peppers

BBQ Pulled Beef Panini
With cheddar cheese and gherkins

180g Steak Sandwich
Caramelized onion, lettuce, and tomato with sour 
dough bread

138

79

62

82

68

52

54

72

82

(N) Contain Nuts |  (V) Vegetarian  (S) Spicy  (SF) Seafood
Please highlight any specific food allergies or intolerances to our colleagues before ordering.

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and tax.

à la carte menu



Halloumi Cheese Pockets (V)
Marinated roasted vegetables, rocket 
leaves, and zaatar paste

All sandwich and burger are served with 
French fries and mixed green salad

Western Specialities

Crispy Fish ’N Chips (SF)
With tartar sauce and mushy peas

Grilled Salmon (SF)
With green apple, sundried tomatoes, and 
rocket salad with squid ink risotto

Australian Braised Lamb Shank
Roasted root vegetable,

Grilled Specialities
Sea bass Fish Fillet (SF)

220gm Black Angus Australian 
Beef Fillet

300gm Grain-Fed Australian 
Beef Rib-Eye Steak

Afyä Mixed Grill
Kofta, lamb cutlets, shish taouk, and lamb 
kebab

Grilled Seafood Platter  (SF)
(good for 2)
Grilled lobster, local fish fillet, salmon, king 
prawn, squid char-grilled with vegetables, 
and lemon butter

Grilled Roasted Baby Chicken
Served with biryani rice

Your choice of side dish: French fries, 
mashed potato, steamed vegetables, 
steamed rice, steamed broccoli, and
asparagus

62

68

88

128

118

148

168

128

228

88

Pizza

Hawaiian
Veal ham, mozzarella, and pineapple

Tandoori Chicken
Tomatoes, mozzarella, coriander with raita 
sauce

Pepperoni (S)
Spicy pepperoni, mozzarella, and tomato sauce

Frutti Di Mare (SF)
Shrimps, mussels, squid, oregano, garlic, 
mozzarella, olives, and capers

Margarita  (V)
Mozzarella, basil, and tomato sauce

All Meat
Pepperoni, beef sausage, beef bacon, beef 
cheek, and burrata cheese

BBQ Chicken
Sun-dried tomatoes, BBQ chicken, mozzarella, 
and oregano

Smoked Salmon (SF)
Cream cheese, capers, pickled onions, and 
lemon rocket leaves

Asian Specialities

Tandoori Chicken Tikka (S)
Baked in tandoori oven and served with 
basmati rice or naan bread

Butter Chicken Masala (N)
Served with basmati rice or naan bread

Lamb Biryani or Shrimp Biryani (S)(N)
Served with basmati rice, fresh herbs, fried 
cashew nuts, and onion

58

58

58

68

48

62

58

68

68

78

88

à la carte menu

(N) Contain Nuts |  (V) Vegetarian  (S) Spicy  (SF) Seafood
Please highlight any specific food allergies or intolerances to our colleagues before ordering.

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and tax.



Chicken Biryani (S)(N)
Served with basmati rice, fresh herbs, 
fried cashew nuts, and onion

Nasi Goreng
Served with fried egg, pickles, and chicken satay
Your choice of meat: seafood or chicken

Prawn Laksa (SF)
Jumbo prawns cooked in coconut milk with
lemongrass and noodles

Wok-Fried Kale
With kale leaves and steamed rice
Your choice of meat: beef, chicken or fish

Shahi Paneer
Served with basmati rice or naan bread

Kerala Mango Fish Curry (SF)
Served with basmati rice or naan bread

78

68

88

68

58

88

Dessert

Deconstructed Tiramisu (D)
With cherries and vanilla

Saffron Honey Cake (D)
With sa ron sauce and vanilla ice cream

Baked Mango Cheesecake (D)
With Oreo streusel and mango purée

Umm Ali (N)
With mixed nuts and sultanas

Daily Cheese Platter (N)
With crackers, dried fruits, and nuts

Ice Cream and Sorbet (D)

Seasonal Fruit Platter

48

42

48

38

48

38

48

à la carte menu

(N) Contain Nuts |  (V) Vegetarian  (S) Spicy  (SF) Seafood
Please highlight any specific food allergies or intolerances to our colleagues before ordering.

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and tax.


