

Soup		Mussels and Chips Pot (perfect for sharing) Your choice of sauce: saffron cream sauce, Thai	138
Cream of Pumpkin with Roasted Almonds (V)	42	green curry, black pepper, lemon, and spicy potato chips	
With cheese croutons and brown butter		Prawn and Calamari Tempura (SF) Wasabi mayo and soy sauce	79
Traditional Arabic Lentil Soup (V) Served with Arabic bread and lemon	42	Wasasi mayo and boy sauco	
Seafood Soup Infused with Lemongrass (SF)(S)	68	Pasta	
Mixed seafood with lime, red chili, and tomato		Your Choice of Pasta Spaghetti, penne, fettuccine, and linguine	62
Salad		Your choice of sauce: Bolognese	
Traders Caesar Salad Classic Caesar dressing (contains anchovies)		Marinara Sauce Tomato	
With chicken With shrimps or smoked salmon (SF)	53 62	Arrabiata (S) Alfredo Squid ink with calamari (SF)	
Greek Salad (V) Cucumber, tomatoes, olives, mixed peppers, marinated Feta cheese, and house dressing	48		
Ç		Sandwich & Burger	
Our Kale Salad Fresh kale, pomegranate seeds, papaya, sunflower seeds, avocado, tomatoes, parmesan shave, and molasses sauce	54	Traders Wagyu Burger 250gm home-made beef patty with cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, and pickles in a sesame bun	82
Grilled Halloumi Salad (V)(N) Grilled peppers, mesclun leaves, sunflower seeds, and balsamic cream	54	Kent-Style Chicken Burger Cajun spice breaded chicken, roasted pepper, melted Cheddar, lettuce, tomato, onion, and pickles in a sesame bun	68
Local Burrata (V) Black olive tapenade, cherry tomato salsa, rocket leaves, balsamic, and extra virgin olive oil	72	Traders Club Sandwich Turkey bacon, chicken, mayonnaise, tomato, fried egg, lettuce, and Cheddar cheese	52
Appetizer		Cajun Spiced Chicken Wrap Spinach tortilla bread, tomato, garlic sauce, and	54
Cold Mezzeh (V) Hummus, mutabal, and tabbouleh served with Arabic bread	48	peppers BBQ Pulled Beef Panini	72
	40	With cheddar cheese and gherkins	
Hot Mezzeh (N) Kibbeh, spinach fatayer, and cheese fatayer	48	180g Steak Sandwich Caramelized onion, lettuce, and tomato with sour	82
Prawn and Pomelo Salad (SF) Pomelo, prawn, coriander, mint leaves, and iceberg lettuce	58	dough bread	

Halloumi Cheese Pockets (V) Marinated roasted vegetables, rocket leaves, and zaatar paste	62	Pizza	
All sandwich and burger are served with French fries and mixed green salad		Hawaiian Veal ham, mozzarella, and pineapple	58
Western Specialities		Tandoori Chicken Tomatoes, mozzarella, coriander with raita sauce	58
Crispy Fish 'N Chips (SF) With tartar sauce and mushy peas	68	Pepperoni (S) Spicy pepperoni, mozzarella, and tomato sauce	58
Grilled Salmon (SF) With green apple, sundried tomatoes, and rocket salad with squid ink risotto	88	Frutti Di Mare (SF) Shrimps, mussels, squid, oregano, garlic, mozzarella, olives, and capers	68
Australian Braised Lamb Shank	128	Margarita (V) Mozzarella, basil, and tomato sauce	48
Roasted root vegetable,		All Meat Pepperoni, beef sausage, beef bacon, beef	62
Grilled Specialities		cheek, and burrata cheese	
Sea bass Fish Fillet (SF)	118	BBQ Chicken Sun-dried tomatoes, BBQ chicken, mozzarella, and oregano	58
220gm Black Angus Australian Beef Fillet	148	Smoked Salmon (SF) Cream cheese, capers, pickled onions, and	68
300gm Grain-Fed Australian Beef Rib-Eye Steak	168	lemon rocket leaves	
Afyä Mixed Grill Kofta, lamb cutlets, shish taouk, and lamb	128	Asian Specialities	
kebab Grilled Seafood Platter (SF)	228	Tandoori Chicken Tikka (S) Baked in tandoori oven and served with basmati rice or naan bread	68
(good for 2) Grilled lobster, local fish fillet, salmon, king prawn, squid char-grilled with vegetables, and lemon butter		Butter Chicken Masala (N) Served with basmati rice or naan bread	78
Grilled Roasted Baby Chicken Served with biryani rice	88	Lamb Biryani or Shrimp Biryani (S)(N) Served with basmati rice, fresh herbs, fried cashew nuts, and onion	88
Your choice of side dish: French fries, mashed potato, steamed vegetables,			

steamed rice, steamed broccoli, and

asparagus

Chicken Biryani (S)(N) Served with basmati rice, fresh herbs,	78	Dessert	
Nasi Goreng	68	Deconstructed Tiramisu (D) With cherries and vanilla	48
Served with fried egg, pickles, and chicken satay Your choice of meat: seafood or chicken		Saffron Honey Cake (D) With sa ron sauce and vanilla ice cream	42
Prawn Laksa (SF) Jumbo prawns cooked in coconut milk with	88	Baked Mango Cheesecake (D)	48
lemongrass and noodles		With Oreo streusel and mango purée	.0
Wok-Fried Kale With kale leaves and steamed rice Your choice of meat: beef, chicken or fish	68	Umm Ali (N) With mixed nuts and sultanas	38
Shahi Paneer Served with basmati rice or naan bread	58	Daily Cheese Platter (N) With crackers, dried fruits, and nuts	48
Kerala Mango Fish Curry (SF) Served with basmati rice or naan bread	88	Ice Cream and Sorbet (D)	38
		Seasonal Fruit Platter	48